
3/17/2021 eNivida

Welcome to e-Procurement Portal of  
RailTel Corporation of India Ltd

A+  A  A-

Server Time:12:39:04 PM

IP Address:112.133.246.46

 

 

 

View Tender Item Details

 

Department Name : RailTel Corporation of India Ltd CO New Delhi / Tender Number : RAILTEL/TENDER/OT/NR/OnM/20-21/21
/ Tender Item : RAILTEL/TENDER/OT/NR/OnM/20-21/21 

Tender Item Details
 

 
 
 

Tender Details
Tender Number RAILTEL/TENDER/OT/NR/OnM/20-21/21
Tender Type Open Tender - Domestic
Tender Cover Cover One
Item ID RAILTEL/TENDER/OT/NR/OnM/20-21/21
Multi Currency Tender No
Project/Title Deployment of maintenance team in Bhojipura-Pilibhit-Tanakpur,Pilibhit-Shahjahanpur

section including LMCs 188 km Single team for maintenance of OFC
Tender Category Works
Procurement Category IT - AMC, Facility Management
Description Deployment of maintenance team in Bhojipura-Pilibhit-Tanakpur,Pilibhit-Shahjahanpur

section including LMCs 188 km Single team for maintenance of OFC cable network, Wi-Fi
network and associated equipment etc. for a period of 3 years and extendable by one
year on same terms and conditions.

Tender Cost Details
ECV Tender Yes
Hide ECV No
Estimated Cost () 67,18,188.00
ECV In Foreign Currency No
EMD () 1,34,400.00
Form Fee () 1,770.00
Processing Fee () 7,927.00

Tender Date Details
Published Date & Time 17-03-2021 12:13
Tender Closing 12-04-2021 11:30
Cover One Opening 12-04-2021 11:40

Pre-Bid Meeting Details
No Pre-Bid Meeting
System's Online Pre-Bid
Meeting

No Pre-Bid Closing: 

Tender Covers
 
Tender Cover One Details
Tender Cover Cover One
Tender Opening Officer Abhishek Kumar Srivastava (264f4d5a0100189d)
Alternate Tender Opening Officer Dharminder Kumar (1271047)

Back

eNivida V1.0 Copyrights Reserved.

   

https://railtel.enivida.com/buyerSummary/buyerPublishedTenderSummary/JzbIcKvyNRMI879d9WXdGQ


3/17/2021 eNivida

eNivida V1.0 Copyrights Reserved.


